



**MAPRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
**[CIN: L70101MH1973PLC020670]**

**Regd. Office: 505, Corporate Corner, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Sunder Nagar, Malad (W), Mumbai – 400 064**  
**Tel No: 91-22-28725764; Email Id: info@maproindustries.com; website: www.maproindustries.com**

---

**Date:** February 8, 2022

To,  
The General Manager  
Corporate Relation Department,  
**BSE Limited,**  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

**Sub:** Intimation of the Board Meeting Newspaper Advertisement Published

**Ref:** Scrip Code 509762

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”) this is to inform you that we have published the Notice of Board Meeting scheduled to be held on Saturday, February 12, 2022 to, inter alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2021 in the following newspaper: -

1. Financial Express
2. Mumbai Lakshdeep

Kindly find enclosed newspaper cuttings for the same and take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

**For Mapro Industries Limited**

**Umesh Kumar Kanodia**  
**Managing Director**  
**DIN: 00577231**

**Encl:** a/a



## THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS. LTD.

Regd. Office : 59, Sonawala Building, 2nd Floor, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 023.

Tel. No. 022-22661013; Email : inlinch@hotmail.com Website : www.inlinch.com CIN No. : L228920MH1956PLC009882

## UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st December 2021

(₹ in Lacs Except EPS)

| Sr. No.           | Particulars                                                                                                                              | Quarter Ended |            | Period Ended |            | Year Ended |
|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|--------------|------------|------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                          | Unaudited     | Unaudited  | Unaudited    | Unaudited  |            |
|                   |                                                                                                                                          | 31-12-2021    | 30-09-2021 | 31-12-2020   | 31-12-2020 | 31-03-2021 |
| 1                 | Total Income from operations (net)                                                                                                       | -             | -          | 6.93         | 16.42      | 22.06      |
| 2                 | Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items tax)                                           | (11.05)       | (11.33)    | (10.63)      | (32.53)    | (29.00)    |
| 3                 | Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                          | (11.05)       | (11.33)    | (10.63)      | (32.53)    | (29.00)    |
| 4                 | Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                           | (11.05)       | (11.33)    | (10.63)      | (32.53)    | (29.00)    |
| 5                 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (11.05)       | (11.33)    | (10.63)      | (32.53)    | (29.00)    |
| 6                 | Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs 100/- per share)                                                                          | 50.00         | 50.00      | 50.00        | 50.00      | 50.00      |
| 7                 | Other Equity                                                                                                                             | -             | -          | -            | -          | 355.00     |
| 8                 | Earning per share                                                                                                                        |               |            |              |            |            |
| a. Basic in Rs.   |                                                                                                                                          | (22.11)       | (22.66)    | (21.26)      | (65.07)    | (58.00)    |
| b. Diluted in Rs. |                                                                                                                                          | (22.11)       | (22.66)    | (21.26)      | (65.07)    | (58.00)    |

- Notes :**
- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 07-02-22. The Statutory auditors of the company has carried out a limited review of aforesaid results.
  - The Management of the Company has assessed the impact of COVID-19 Pandemic on its financial result/ position such as trade receivables, trade payables and based on its best judgement and reasonable estimate, has concluded that there are no material adjustments required in the Financial Results. However, the impact assessment of Covid-19 is a continuous process, given the uncertainties associated with its duration and nature, it is not possible to estimate the future impact as at the date of approval of this financial result. The Company continues to monitor the economic effects of the pandemic while taking steps to improve its execution efficiencies and the financial outcome.
  - The Company is engaged in trading of Chains and Chemicals. In view of the Management the risks and returns in trading of these products are not different. Hence the disclosure of "Segment Reporting" not required accordingly.
  - The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 which would impact the contributions by the company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The Ministry of Labour and Employment has released draft rules for the Code on Social Security, 2020 on November 13, 2020, and has invited suggestions from stakeholders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The Company will assess the impact and its evaluation once the subject rules are notified and will give appropriate impact in its financial statements in the period in which, the Code becomes effective and the related rules to determine the financial impact are published.
  - Corresponding figures of the previous quarter/year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.

For THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS. LTD.  
Sd/-  
Harsh Nevatia(Managing Director)  
DIN: 06515980

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 07.02.2022

## ALFRED HERBERT (INDIA) LIMITED

(CIN : L74999WB1919PLC003516)

Regd. Office : 13/3, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001

Phone: 033 2226 8619/2229 9124

E-mail : kolkata@alfredherbert.com, Website : www.alfredherbert.co.in

## EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sr. No.          | Particulars                                                                                                                                | STANDALONE    |                   | CONSOLIDATED  |                   |
|------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------------|
|                  |                                                                                                                                            | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended |
|                  |                                                                                                                                            | 31.12.2021    | 31.12.2021        | 31.12.2020    | 31.12.2020        |
| 1                | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                               | 31.11         | 139.38            | 215.16        | 57.17             |
| 2                | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)                                                                        | 14.81         | 95.01             | 197.20        | 57.39             |
| 3                | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)                                                                      | 14.81         | 95.01             | 197.20        | 57.39             |
| 4                | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)                                                                       | 16.95         | 88.74             | 169.38        | 59.27             |
| 5                | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (114.91)      | 880.29            | 1,487.04      | (76.68)           |
| 6                | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)                                                                                          | 77.14         | 77.14             | 77.14         | 77.14             |
| 7                | Earnings per Equity Share (Face Value of Rs 10/- each) (Not Annualised):                                                                   |               |                   |               |                   |
| a. Basic (Rs.)   |                                                                                                                                            | 2.20          | 11.50             | 21.96         | 7.68              |
| b. Diluted (Rs.) |                                                                                                                                            | 2.20          | 11.50             | 21.96         | 7.68              |

- Note :**
- The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.alfredherbert.co.in](http://www.alfredherbert.co.in).
  - The Company has prepared these Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board  
S S Jain  
Director  
(DIN: 00013732)

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 7th February, 2022

## NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Share Certificate for 100 Equity shares of Certificate Nos. 37898 of Distinctive No from 3788001 to 3788100 standing in the name of Vinay Kumar Saraf under folio number 018974 has been lost or mislaid and undersigned has applied to the Company to issue duplicate Certificate for the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office, Control Print India Limited, C-106, Hind Saurashtra Industrial Estate, Andheri - Kurla Road, Marol Naka, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059 within one month from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate.

Name of the Shareholder  
Vinay Kumar Saraf  
Date: 08th Feb 2022  
Place: Tinsukia



**MAPRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L70101MH1973PLC020670  
Regd. Office: 505, Corporate Corner, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Sunder Nagar, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064  
Tel No: +91-28-28725764;  
Tel No: +91-28-28725764;  
Email Id: info@maproindustries.com;  
website: maproindustries.com

## Notice of Board Meeting

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, February 12, 2022 to, inter alia, consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended December 31, 2021.

The said information is also available on the website of the company at [www.maproindustries.com](http://www.maproindustries.com) and may also be available on Stock Exchange website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

For Mapro Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Umesh Kumar Kanodia  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00577231

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 7th February, 2022

## CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

**Becky Ads.**  
Opera House  
Phone : 26092926 / 56051035.  
**Color Spot.**  
Bhulika (E).  
Phone : 23742048 / 23714748.  
**FCA Communications.**  
Nariman Point.  
Phone : 96206550 / 51.  
**Fulmeri Ads. & Mktg.**  
Antop Hill.  
Phone : 24159061.  
Phone : 9769238274 / 9969408835.  
**Ganesh Advertising.**  
Bhamburda Circle.  
Phone : 2342 9163 / 2341 4596.  
**J.K. Advertisers.**  
Bhamburda Circle.  
Phone : 22663742.  
**Mani's Agencies.**  
Opp. C.P.O. Fort.  
Phone : 22610232.  
Mobile : 98991257.  
**Manoj Ads.**  
Curry Road (E).  
Phone : 27003338.  
Mobile : 9820460262.  
**OM Sai Rom Adm.**  
Mumbai Central.  
Mobile : 9967375573.  
**Plato Advertising.**  
Mazgaon.  
Phone : 23701070.  
Mobile : 9869040181.  
**Premier Advertisers.**  
Mumbai Central.  
Mobile : 9819891116.  
**Sajjan Advertising.**  
Bund.  
Phone : 66626983.

## JMD VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L67190MH2000PLC033180,  
Regd. Office : Unit No. 323/324, 3rd Floor, Building No. 9, Laxmi Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053.

Email : jmdtle@gmail.com, Website : www.jmdlimited.com

## STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER &amp; NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DEC 2021 (Rs in lakhs)

| Sl. No.      | PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                  | Quarter ended 31st Dec 2021 | Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 | Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2021 | Year Ended 31st March 2021 |
|--------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------|
|              |                                                                                                                                              | Un-Audited                  |                             | Audited                         |                            |
|              |                                                                                                                                              | 17.31                       | 6.71                        | 38.33                           | 380.45                     |
| 1            | Total Income from Operations (Net)                                                                                                           |                             |                             |                                 |                            |
| 2            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items                                                      | 10.72                       | (0.24)                      | 25.05                           | (7.92)                     |
| 3            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items                                                 | 10.72                       | (0.24)                      | 25.05                           | (337.18)                   |
| 4            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items                                                  | 8.40                        | (0.24)                      | 19.87                           | (336.91)                   |
| 5            | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 8.40                        | (0.24)                      | 19.87                           | (336.91)                   |
| 6            | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)                                                                                   | 1,442.920                   | 1,442.920                   | 1,442.920                       | 1,442.920                  |
| 7            | Other Equity                                                                                                                                 |                             |                             | 1,805.63                        | 1,785.760                  |
| 8            | Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)                                | 0.06                        | (0.00)                      | 0.14                            | (2.33)                     |
| (i) a) Basic |                                                                                                                                              | 0.06                        | (0.00)                      | 0.14                            | (2.33)                     |
| b) Diluted   |                                                                                                                                              |                             |                             |                                 |                            |

- NOTES:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2021 is available on the Company website [www.jmdlimited.com](http://www.jmdlimited.com) and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For JMD Ventures Limited

Sd/-

Dhruva Narayan Jha

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 7, 2022

## NEO INFRACON LIMITED

CIN No: L65910MH1981PLC248089  
(Formerly Known as ANUVIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED)  
REGD. OFF: 9, Mulji Thakarsi Bldg., Sindhi Lane, Mumbai - 400 004, (Maharashtra)  
(Rs. in lakhs)

## EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

| Sr. No.            | Particulars                                                                                   | Consolidated  |            | Standalone    |            |
|--------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|
|                    |                                                                                               | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended |
|                    |                                                                                               | 31-Dec-21     | 31-Dec-20  | 31-Dec-21     | 31-Dec-20  |
| 1                  | Total Income from Operations (net)                                                            | 342.63        | 78.74      | 1,806.29      | 77.96      |
| 2                  | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)                         | 35.15         | 12.15      | 132.85        | 15.26      |
| 3                  | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items) | 34.09         | 11.45      | 107.26        | 15.26      |
| 4                  | Total Comprehensive Income for the period                                                     | 34.09         | 11.45      | 107.26        | 15.26      |
| 5                  | Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)                                      | 530.68        | 530.68     | 530.68        | 530.68     |
| 6                  | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves                                                       | -             | -          | -             | -          |
| 7                  | Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)                                        |               |            |               |            |
| a. Basic & Diluted |                                                                                               | 0.64          | 0.22       | 2.02          | 0.29       |

- Notes :**
- The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 07th February 2022.
  - The Company operates in only one reportable operating segment viz. "Construction Activities" and all other activities of the Company revolve around the main business. Hence, the disclosures required under the Indian Accounting Standard 108 on Operating Segment are not applicable.
  - In March 2020, the World Health Organisation (WHO) declared COVID-19 to be a pandemic. The Company has adopted measures to curb the spread of infection in order to protect the health of its employees and ensure business continuity with minimal disruption. The Company has considered internal and external information while finalizing various estimates in relation to its financial statements captures upto the date of approval of the financial statements by the Board of Directors. The actual impact of the global health pandemic may be different from that which has been estimated, as the COVID-19 situation evolves in India and globally. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
  - Previous year's figures are re-grouped, re-arranged, re-classified wherever necessary.

By order of the Board

For Neo Infracon Limited

Sd/-

Ankush Mehta

Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : 07.02.2022

## BLUE CIRCLE SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L74140MH1983PLC023718,  
Regd. Office : Unit No. 323/324, 3rd Floor, Building No. 9, Laxmi Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053.

Email: blue.circle@gmail.com, website: www.bluecircleservices.in

## STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER &amp; NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DEC 2021 (Rs in lakhs)

| Sl. No.      | PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                  | Quarter ended 31st Dec 2021 | Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 | Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2021 | Year Ended 31st March 2021 |
|--------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------|
|              |                                                                                                                                              | Un-Audited                  |                             | Audited                         |                            |
|              |                                                                                                                                              | 0.20                        | -                           | 0.20                            | 653.94                     |
| 1            | Total Income from Operations (Net)                                                                                                           |                             |                             |                                 |                            |
| 2            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items                                                      | (1.75)                      | (2.78)                      | (58.30)                         | (20.16)                    |
| 3            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items                                                 | (1.75)                      | (2.78)                      | (58.30)                         | (20.16)                    |
| 4            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items                                                  | (1.62)                      | (2.48)                      | (57.92)                         | (19.93)                    |
| 5            | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (1.62)                      | (2.48)                      | (57.92)                         | (19.93)                    |
| 6            | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)                                                                                   | 2,034.700                   | 2,034.700                   | 2,034.700                       | 2,034.700                  |
| 7            | Other Equity                                                                                                                                 |                             |                             | (1,829.38)                      | (1,771.460)                |
| 8            | Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)                                | (0.01)                      | (0.01)                      | (0.28)                          | (0.10)                     |
| (i) a) Basic |                                                                                                                                              | (0.01)                      | (0.01)                      | (0.28)                          | (0.10)                     |
| b) Diluted   |                                                                                                                                              |                             |                             |                                 |                            |

- NOTES:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st Dec 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2021 is available on the Company website [www.psfinfrastructure.co.in](http://www.psfinfrastructure.co.in) and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For Blue Circle Services Limited

Sd/-

D. N. Jha

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 7, 2022

## PS IT INFRASTRUCTURE &amp; SERVICES LIMITED

CIN : L72900MH1982PLC027146,  
Regd. Office : 308, B2B Agarwal Centre, Near Malad Industrial Estate, Kanchpada, Mumbai: 400064

## Email : psitinfra@gmail.com, Website : www.psfinfrastructure.co.in

## STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER &amp; NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DEC 2021 (Rs in lakhs)

| Sl. No.      | PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                  | Quarter ended 31st Dec 2021 | Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 | Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2021 | Year Ended 31st March 2021 |
|--------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------|
|              |                                                                                                                                              | Un-Audited                  |                             | Audited                         |                            |
|              |                                                                                                                                              | 1.13                        | -                           | 3.38                            | 1,357.64                   |
| 1            | Total Income from Operations (Net)                                                                                                           |                             |                             |                                 |                            |
| 2            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items                                                       | (0.89)                      | (2.13)                      | (81.57)                         | (15.07)                    |
| 3            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items                                                 | (0.89)                      | (2.13)                      | (81.57)                         | (15.07)                    |
| 4            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items                                                  | (0.89)                      | (2.69)                      | (81.57)                         | (15.07)                    |
| 5            | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (0.89)                      | (2.69)                      | (81.57)                         | (15.07)                    |
| 6            | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)                                                                                   | 5,376.000                   | 5,376.000                   | 5,376.000                       | 5,376.000                  |
| 7            | Other Equity                                                                                                                                 |                             |                             | 97.20                           | 178.762                    |
| 8            | Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)                                | (0.00)                      | (0.01)                      | (0.15)                          | (0.03)                     |
| (i) a) Basic |                                                                                                                                              | (0.00)                      | (0.01)                      | (0.15)                          | (0.03)                     |
| b) Diluted   |                                                                                                                                              |                             |                             |                                 |                            |

- NOTES:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st Dec 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2021 is available on the Company website [www.psfinfrastructure.co.in](http://www.psfinfrastructure.co.in) and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For PS IT Infrastructure &amp; Services Limited

Sd/-

Kawariak K. Ojha

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 7, 2022

## SIMPLEX REALTY LIMITED

30, KESHAVRAO KHADYE MARG, SANT GADGE MAHARAJ CHOWK, MUMBAI- 400 011 Tel No: +91 22 2308 2951  
Fax No : +91 22 2307 2773  
Website : [www.simplex-group.com](http://www.simplex-group.com) E-mail : [reality@simplex-group.com](mailto:reality@simplex-group.com)  
CIN: L71101MH1912PLC000351

## EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

| (₹ in Lakhs)- Except per share data |                                                                                                  |                          |                              |                          |  |
|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------|--|
| Sr. No.                             | Particulars                                                                                      | Quarter ended 31.12.2021 | Nine months ended 31.12.2021 | Quarter ended 31.12.2020 |  |
|                                     |                                                                                                  |                          |                              |                          |  |
| 1                                   | Total Income from Operations                                                                     | 21.90                    | 177.65                       | 85.46                    |  |
| 2                                   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)                            | 32.70                    | 162.47                       | 41.51                    |  |
| 3                                   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)                          | 32.70                    | 162.47                       | 41.51                    |  |
| 4                                   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)                           | 25.01                    | 125.65                       | 25.50                    |  |
| 5                                   | Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) | 24.32                    | 163.06                       | 33.45                    |  |
| 6                                   | Equity Share Capital                                                                             | 299.14                   | 299.14                       | 299.14                   |  |
| 7                                   | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-                |                          |                              |                          |  |



